Date
712212022
9/21/2022
9/28/2022
10/5/2022

10/12/2022
10/19/2022
10/26/2022
11/2/2022
11/9/2022
11/16/2022
11/19/2022
11/23/2022
11/30/2022
12/7/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/28/2022
1/4/2023
1/11/2023
1/18/2023
1/25/2023
2/1/2023
2/8/2023
2/15/2023
2/22/2023

Week

o N a s w N

©

10
1

12
13
14
15
13
14
15
16
17

Event

Coach Orientation
Orientation!

Class Placement - Written Test
Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Team Selection - Written Test
Team Selection - Buzzer Test
Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

No School

No School

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Internal Competition

Internal Competition

Internal Competition

Internal Competition

End of Year Party

Math Intro
Energy Intro
Biology
Physics - Basic Kinematics (include Angular)
Earth and Space - Rocks and Minerals
Chem - Atoms and Bonds

Physics - Forces

Earth and Space - Weather + Erosion
Chem - Reactions and Stoichiometry
Biology - Classification + Types of Phyla

Physics - E&M

Earth and Space - Space Stuff
Chem -
Biology - Human Physiology

Chem - Intro

Bio - Biological Molecules
Physics - Mechanics pt 1 (mostly focus on kinematics)

Earth/Space - Intro to Space
Chem - Nuclear Chemistry
Math Review

Bio - the Cell + Viruses

Physics - Mechanics pt. 2 (Newton, energy, momentum)
Earth/Space - Plate Tectonics, Earthquakes

Energy Review

Bio - Blood Types + Genetics
Physics - waves
Earth/Space - Meteorology
Chem - Stoichiometry

Math Intro (start out with easy lecture)

Earth and Space: Plate Motion

Chemistry: Introduction to Atoms and Molecular Bonds
Biology: Cellular Anatomy and Function

Physics: Intro + Kinematics

Earth and Space: Weather Phenomena

Biology: The Central Dogma

Physics: Force, KE, Power and Momentum
Earth and Space: The Solar System and Beyond
Energy: Means of Production

Biology: Cell Signalling + Gene Control

Chemistry: Electron Config + Gas Law + IMF
Biology: The Immune System

Physics: Waves + Basic Torque (Balancing a scale)

Intro to Basic Concepts

Biology: Biological Molecules

Earth Science: Plate Tectonics

Chemistry: Atomic structure and electron configuration
Physics: One Dimensional Motion

Chemistry: Bonding and nomenclature
Physics Kinematics

Energy

Space Science: Astronomy

Chemistry: Stoichiometry

Biology: Genetics

Chemistry: Gas Laws and Stoichiometry
Internal Competition Preparation

Details

In TSC Coach Discord

In Tyee School Library

First week classrooms are needed

Planned to host in Bellevue Library on Weekend

Winter Break
Winter Break

Subject to Change
Subject to Change
Subject to Change
Subject to Change
Subject to Change



