Date	Week	Event	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Details
7/22/2022		Coach Orientation					In TSC Coach Discord
9/21/2022		Orientation!					In Tyee School Library
9/28/2022		Class Placement - Written Test					First week classrooms are needed
10/5/2022	1	Presentation	Math Intro	Chem - Intro	Math Intro (start out with easy lecture)	Physics: Intro to Basic Concepts	
10/12/2022	2	Presentation	Energy Intro	Bio - Biological Molecules	Earth and Space: Plate Motion	Math	
10/19/2022	3	Presentation	Biology	Physics - Mechanics pt 1 (mostly focus on kinematics)	Chemistry: Introduction to Atoms and Molecular Bonds	Biology: Biological Molecules	
10/26/2022	4	Presentation	Physics - Basic Kinematics (include Angular)	Earth/Space - Intro to Space	Biology: Cellular Anatomy and Function	Earth Science: Plate Tectonics	
11/2/2022	5	Presentation	Earth and Space - Rocks and Minerals	Chem - Nuclear Chemistry	Physics: Intro + Kinematics	Chemistry: Atomic structure and electron configuration	
11/9/2022	7	Presentation	Chem - Atoms and Bonds	Math Review	Earth and Space: Weather Phenomena	Physics: One Dimensional Motion	
11/16/2022	6	Team Selection - Written Test					
11/19/2022		Team Selection - Buzzer Test					Planned to host in Bellevue Library on Weekend
11/23/2022	8	Presentation	Physics - Forces	Bio - the Cell + Viruses	Biology: The Central Dogma	Chemistry: Bonding and nomenclature	
11/30/2022	9	Presentation	Earth and Space - Weather + Erosion	Physics - Mechanics pt. 2 (Newton, energy, momentum)	Physics: Force, KE, Power and Momentum	Physics Kinematics	
12/7/2022	10	Presentation	Chem - Reactions and Stoichiometry	Earth/Space - Plate Tectonics, Earthquakes	Earth and Space: The Solar System and Beyond	Energy	
12/14/2022	11	Presentation	Biology - Classification + Types of Phyla	Energy Review	Energy: Means of Production	Space Science: Astronomy	
12/21/2022		No School					Winter Break
12/28/2022		No School					Winter Break
1/4/2023	12	Presentation	Physics - E&M	Bio - Blood Types + Genetics	Biology: Cell Signalling + Gene Control	Chemistry: Stoichiometry	
1/11/2023	13	Presentation	Earth and Space - Space Stuff	Physics - waves	Chemistry: Electron Config + Gas Law + IMF	Biology: Genetics	
1/18/2023	14	Presentation	Chem -	Earth/Space - Meteorology	Biology: The Immune System	Chemistry: Gas Laws and Stoichiometry	
1/25/2023	15	Presentation	Biology - Human Physiology	Chem - Stoichiometry	Physics: Waves + Basic Torque (Balancing a scale)	Internal Competition Preparation	
2/1/2023	13	Internal Competition					Subject to Change
2/8/2023	14	Internal Competition					Subject to Change
2/15/2023	15	Internal Competition					Subject to Change
2/22/2023	16	Internal Competition					Subject to Change
	17	End of Year Party					Subject to Change